

M/s. (Amresh) NDB-BRPP-170

Geetha Tola to Seetha Tola.
Jawab Tola.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134
M/s. Bharti Construction

Executive Engineer

R.W.D. Works Division

Stamati

DIVISION

Dhruva

SUB-DIVISION

3884

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
1/1. Providing and laying of Working P.M. Quantity vide Page- (20). 1.490KM.					✓
@ RS. 42906.92/KM					63931.00
2/2. clearing and grubbing Road Land Quantity vide Page (20) of T.M.B.					
0.52 Hectare					
@ RS. 75573.34/Hectare,					39298.00
3/3. Excavation for Roadway in Soil using Manual Man.					
Quantity vide Page- (28) of T.M.B.					
2.10 m ³ @ RS. 186.85/m ³					392.00
4/5. Excavation for Roadwork in Soil with hydraulic excavator.					
Quantity vide Page- (28) of T.M.B.					
limited 57.5 m ³ 103.96 m ³					
9.89 m ³ @ RS. 779.70/m ³					780.00
5/6. Construction of Contourment with Material obtained from borrow pits vide Page (28) of T.M.B., 79.34 m ³					
@ RS. 218.96/m ³					17372.00
6/7. Construction of Embankment with with lead 100m. Quantity vide Page- (28). 224.24 m ³					
limited - 224.27 m ³ @ RS. 140.15/m ³					31431.00
					C.O.R.S. 153204.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				180 D.P.	1532042m
7/8. Construction of Subgrade and then Shoulder Quarry wide					
Rake-(15) -					2340m ³
Quarry wide Rake-(28) -					1788.86m ³
					4128.86m ³
				@RS. 222.50/m ³	RS. 9,18,671.
8/9. Construction of G.S.B					
With well graded Material					
Quarry wide Rake-(23) -					1140.90m ³
Quarry wide Rake-(29) -					4.00m ³
Limited - 1144.74m ³					
@RS. 3672.97/m ³					RS. 42,04,619.
9/10. Providing and laying					
Spreading and Compacting					
Stone Metal grade-III in					
Road Quarry wide Rake					
(23) -					447.19m ³
Under Rake - (29) -					1.40m ³
					448.59m ³
Limited -					423.26m ³
@RS. 4733.84/m ³					RS. 20,03,645.
10/11. Providing and applying					
Primer coat on road Quarry					
wide Rake - (29) -					5264.30m ²
@RS. 58.28/m ²					RS. 3,06,803.
Continuation cont.					17586942.

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				18/17 RS.	99625702
17/17. Providing and laying of extra reflectorised traffic sign					
(a) - 600mm square reflector					
under plate - (30) - 4.00m					
@ RS. 4141.067 each RS.					16564:
(b) 600mm circular under plate - (30) @ T.M.B. 4.00m					
@ RS. 5513.024 each RS.					22052:
(c) 800mm x 600mm rectangular under plate - (30) - 4.00m					
(d) Primary 600mm x 450mm - under plate - (30) - 4.00m @ RS. 5372.59 each RS.					30565:
18/18. Providing and Laying hot applied thermoplastic					
on P.C. Portion Quantity under plate - (30) - 278.0m ²					
@ RS. 784.81/m ² RS.					218177:
19/19. Providing and Laying hot applied thermoplastic on c.c. Portion under plate - (30) - 20.0m ²					
@ RS. 899.13/m ² RS.					17983:
20/20. Reinforced Concrete Boundary pillar, under plate - (31) - 16m					
@ RS. 739.57 each RS.					11833:
				C. 071	10301234:

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				Rs/DPJ-	103012342
21/21(a) Providing and Laying					
Rumble Strip-					
(a) the 500 plastic paint					
Underage-(31)-10.50m ²					
@ Rs. 784.81/m ²				Rs-	824120
21/21(b) Road Strips - under page					
-(31), 21 No. @ Rs. 294.49 each					61842
22/22. Providing and Laying					
direction and place & identify					
Color Underage-(31)-5 No.					
@ Rs. 13574.68 each					828482
23/23. Planting of trees by the					
road side of tree-quarry					
Underage-(31)-134 No.					
@ Rs. 890.04 each				Rs-	1192652
24/24. Providing and Laying					
of Intermediary, main board					
main board: ok. Quarry Under					
Page-(31)-5 No.					
@ Rs. 11667.67 each					583382
25/25. Earth					
for formation of structure					
Quarry Under Page-(21) of T.M.M.					
89.395m ²					
@ Rs. 427.09/m ²				Rs-	381802
Continuation					Rs. 106152902

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
				106152905
26/26. Providing P.C.C. M15 in				
2 exelling course on foundation				
Quantity vide Rate (21). 13.785 m ³				
@ RS. 7595.24/m ³				RS. 10471022
27/27. Plain reinforced concrete				
main substructure Quantity vide				
Rate (21). 101.23 m ³				
@ RS. 8739.77/m ³				RS. 889788
28/28. Providing and laying R.C.				
Pipe NP3, Quantity vide Rate				
(21). 22.5 m @ RS. 7272.412/m				RS. 163787
29/29. Providing and laying of				
Parapet vide Rate (21). 61.92 m ²				
@ RS. 136.22/m ²				RS. 8435
30/30. Earth work in excavating				
for stay chase Quantity vide				
Rate (21) of T.M.B. - 54.309 m ³				
@ RS. 427.09/m ³				RS. 23195
31/31. Soil & filling on foundation				
Quantity vide Rate (21).				
1.20 m ³ @ RS. 565.08/m ³				RS. 6792
32/32. Providing plain concrete				
on form of 7.512 m ³				
@ RS. 7476.74/m ³				RS. 56165
				RS. 11862039

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
				118,603.92
33/33. Providing R.C.C. M25 in foundation quantity vide Rate - (22). 29.548 m ³ @ RS. 7476.74/m ³ RS. 220,923				
34/34. Providing R.C.C. in Sub structure M25, quantity vide Rate - (22) of T.M.B. 17.135 m ³ @ RS. 9869.85/m ³ RS. 169,120				
35/35. Supplying, digging and placing H.S.D bars quantity vide Rate - (22) of T.M.B. - 0.613 m ³ @ RS. 81782.07/m ³ RS. 50,132				
36/35. Providing R.C.C. M25 in Deck Slab quantity vide Rate - (22) of T.M.B. 7.049 m ³ @ RS. 10044.43/m ³ RS. 70,803				
37/38. Providing and digging for Sealing compound vide Rate - (22). 12.0 M @ RS. 59.16/m RS. 532.20				
38/39. Providing deep Weep holes in brick masonry 1 Plan Reinforced concrete Mount, wing Wall.				
				C.R. 123,735.49

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134				Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement			
	No.	L.	B.	D.
				Rs. 123,735.95
and R/W etc.				
Surveyor's fee - (22) - 25 No.				
@ Rs. 225.52 each				Rs. 5888.00
				Rs. 123,79,437.95
Add 1-1. Labour cost				Rs. 123,79,437.95
				Rs. 22,27,238.00
Add 1-1. G.S.T				
for 10-1. Seigniorage fee				Rs. 1,21,707.00
[under page - (40) of T.M.B.]				Rs. 1,48,52,171.00
Less 0.16-1. below				Rs. 23,76,300.00
				Rs. 1,48,28,414.00
Less Proportion Payment				Rs. 1,10,36,146.00
				Rs. 37,92,268.00

~~Amx~~
16/1/25
A.E.

CRP

How

02/02/25

Material Statement from

1st on AC Bill upto 4th condition

Roll: —

2. Elwi - 4412.07m³

@Qs	2.25	M ³	Qs	99272
-----	------	----------------	----	-------

CAR.	992750
------	--------